List
Item
SF-Product
Name
Polarization
Method
Transmission
Rate
Rating
(Lumen)
Aperture
Size
(in mm)
Exterior
Size
(in mm)
Projector
Type
Glas
Base
Price
pair
(Euro)
I
1 SPAR-L-50 linear ≥ 62% 5,000 60 x 70 83 x 82 LCD only AR-Coated 985,00 €
2 SPAR-C-50 circular ≥ 62% 5,000 60 x 70 83 x 82 LCD only AR-Coated 1.025,00 €
3 SF-Polarizers for DLP™ and LCD projectors
4 POL-L-25 Linear 42% 2,500 83x75 DLP™or LCD Standard 165,00 €
5 POL-L-50 Linear 42% 5,000 116x105 DLP™or LCD Standard 190,00 €
6 POL-L-100 Linear 42% 10,000 175x120 DLP™or LCD Standard 248,00 €
7 POL-L-200 Linear 42% 20,000 230x205 DLP™or LCD Standard 390,00 €
8 POL-L-300 linear 42% 30,000 280x250 DLP™or LCD Standard 635,00 €
9 POL-L-400 linear 42% 40,000 400x220 DLP™or LCD Standard 1.315,00 €
10 POLH-L-25 Linear 44% 2,500 83x75 DLP™or LCD Half AR coated 192,00 €
11 POLH-L-50 Linear 44% 5,000 116x105 DLP™or LCD Half AR coated 241,00 €
12 POLH-L-100 Linear 44% 10,000 175x120 DLP™or LCD Half AR coated 350,00 €
13 POLH-L-200 Linear 44% 20,000 230x205 DLP™or LCD Half AR coated 615,00 €
14 POLH-L-300 linear 44% 30,000 280x250 DLP™or LCD Half AR coated 902,00 €
15 POLAR-L-25 Linear 46% 2,500 70x60 DLP™or LCD Full AR coated 365,00 €
16 POLAR-L-50 Linear 46% 5,000 95x85 DLP™or LCD Full AR coated 423,00 €
17 POLAR-L-100 Linear 46% 10,000 135x120 DLP™or LCD Full AR coated 680,00 €
18 POLAR-L-200 Linear 46% 20,000 230x205 DLP™or LCD Full AR coated 1.176,00 €
19 POLAR-L-300 Linear 46% 30,000 DLP™or LCD Full AR coated 1.722,00 €
20 POLAR-L-350 Linear 46% 35,000 315x180 DLP™or LCD Full AR coated 2.105,00 €
21 POL-C-25 Circular 42% 2,500 83x75 DLP™only Standard 198,00 €
22 POL-C-50 Circular 42% 5,000 116x105 DLP™only Standard 252,00 €
23 POL-C-100 Circular 42% 10,000 175x120 DLP™only Standard 320,00 €
24 POL-C-200 Circular 42% 20,000 230x205 DLP™only Standard 490,00 €
25 POL-C-300 Circular 42% 30,000 280x250 DLP™only Standard 783,00 €
26 POLH-C-25 Circular 44% 2,500 83x75 DLP™only Half AR coated 225,00 €
27 POLH-C-50 Circular 44% 5,000 116x105 DLP™only Half AR coated 293,00 €
28 POLH-C-100 Circular 44% 10,000 175x120 DLP™only Half AR coated 422,00 €
29 POLH-C-200 Circular 44% 20,000 230x205 DLP™only Half AR coated 715,00 €
30 POLH-C-300 Circular 44% 30,000 280x250 DLP™only Half AR coated 1.444,00 €
31 POLAR-C-25 Circular 46% 2,500 70x60 DLP™only Full AR coated 434,00 €
32 POLAR-C-50 Circular 46% 5,000 95x85 DLP™only Full AR coated 625,00 €
33 POLAR-C-100 Circular 46% 10,000 135x120 DLP™only Full AR coated 945,00 €
Contact address:
UMA GmbH
United Media Accompany
Marienburger Str. 24
42277 Wuppertal
Germany
SilverFabric ™  Silver 3D Professional Polarizer systems
-Distributor Pricing Information March 2010 -
SilverFabric ™ Silver 3D
SF-Hightransmission Polarizers for LCD projectors only
contact: Manfred Mattis / CEO
Phone: +49 (0)202 521009
Email: info@uma-services.de
Web silverfabric: http://www.silverfabric3d.de
33 POLAR-C-100 Circular 46% 10,000 135x120 DLP™only Full AR coated 945,00 €
34 POLAR-C-200 Circular 46% 20,000 DLP™only Full AR coated 1.660,00 €
35 POLAR-C-350 circular 46% 35,000 315x180 DLP™only Full AR coated 2.440,00 €
36 POL-CU-25 Circular 42% 2,500 83x75 DLP™or LCD Standard 250,00 €
37 POL-CU-50 Circular 42% 5,000 116x105 DLP™or LCD Standard 315,00 €
38 POL-CU-100 Circular 42% 10,000 175x120 DLP™or LCD Standard 420,00 €
39 POLH-CU-25 Circular 44% 2,500 83x75 DLP™or LCD Half AR coated 284,00 €
40 POLH-CU-50 Circular 44% 5,000 116x105 DLP™or LCD Half AR coated 379,00 €
41 POLH-CU-100 Circular 44% 10,000 175x120 DLP™or LCD Half AR coated 540,00 €
42 POLAR-CU-25 Circular 46% 2,500 83x75 DLP™or LCD Full AR coated 481,00 €
43 POLAR-CU-50 Circular 46% 5,000 116x105 DLP™or LCD Full AR coated 679,00 €
44 POLAR-CU-100 Circular 46% 10,000 175x120 DLP™or LCD Full AR coated 1.022,00 €
45
46 PAR-L-50 Linear <80% 5,000 70x60 83 x 82 Dila Full AR coated 818,00 €
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
46
47 SF-Filter Mount 83 107,41 €
48 SF-Filter Mount 100 114,46 €
49 SF-Filter Mount 110 129,72 €
SilverFabric ™ is a trademark of UMA GmbH. Copyright 2010, all rights reserved.
All prices are estimated ex-works Wuppertal (Germany) and without VAT/Import duties.
E&OE. Pricing subject to change without prior notice.
SF-Filterholders
SF-Hightransmission Polarizers for JVC  D-ILA projectors HD 550, 750, 990
Professional filter holder for lens barrels up to 110 mm. Incl. set of screws
Professional filter holder for lens barrels up to   83 mm. Incl. set of screws
Professional filter holder for lens barrels up to 100 mm. Incl. set of screws